

BN

CITY OF McKINNEY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT APPLICATION

Type of Reque	/	Annual D	FILLING FEE \$50.00 RECEIPT DATE	
Property Loca 510 S Address Outlot 3 Lot Number	. Tennessee	Mckiney City Mary Stand Subdivision Name	TX 75069 State Zip	
Owner's Information: Roa Lusting Owner's Name (PRINTED) 733 Croek Valley Ch, Aller, TX Address Owner is giving Applicant's Name Applicant's Name 214, 914, 425 1 Phone Number 7500 7 City State Zip authority to represent him/her at the meeting.				
I hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.				
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF COUNTY OF Notery Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. November 4, 2017 My Commission expires: 11-4-17				
Applicant's In Jason R Name 2120 Cos Address	formation: Cose JRos Compa	se Architects Mrgyle City	214 - 454 - 7895 Phone Number TX 7622(a	
Seeking an appeal from Chapter 41, McKinney Zoning Ordinance, Section No. Please list the type of variance(s) requested: Ordinance Requirements Requested Dimensions Variance From Ordinance				
Lot Size				
Lot Size	The second secon	The same of the sa		
Lot Width	-4	The state of the s		
	-43			
Lot Width		A Company of a		
Lot Width Lot Depth			1	
Lot Width Lot Depth Side Yard	2			
Lot Width Lot Depth Side Yard Side Yard	251	15	10'	
Lot Width Lot Depth Side Yard Side Yard Side @ Corner	2		10	
Lot Width Lot Depth Side Yard Side Yard Side @ Comer Front Yard	2		10'	
Lot Width Lot Depth Side Yard Side Yard Side @ Comer Front Yard Rear Yard	251	15	10	



In order to make a finding of hardship and to grant a variance, the Board of Adjustment must determine that all of the following conditions are met. State how your request meets these conditions. Please note that the stated hardship shall not be financial or self-created.

1. The request variance is in harmony with the general amended, and continues to protect surrounding process of the second surface o	
2. The special or unique condition(s) of restricted an exist on the subject parcel of land, which are not zoning district, and which cause unusual and compliance with the provisions sought here to be Due to R.o.w. tskeback meets 100 foot minimum	practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship in
3. The hardship sought to be avoided is NOT the res imposed or self-created) and (b) economic or final Due to City taking of ad	sult of (a) the applicant's own actions (self- ncial hardship because: difions Right-of-way,
4. The provisions of the ordinance, and its amendapplicant of the following rights to use his properties in the same zoning district which complete the set of the same zoning district which complete the set of the same zoning district which complete the set of the	bly with these ordinance provisions:
Items Submitted: Completed application and fee I hereby certify that the above statements are true and	Plot/Site Plan or Survey drawn to scale correct to the best of my knowledge. Applicant's Signature
STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF	of Aul 20 14 Double Notary Public My Commission expires: 11-4-17

Page 2

510 S. Tennessee

Zoning = BN 4 RG 18 front - 15' side yard = 5' rear - 10' mt-1 side 7'

Exhibit A Property Description

SITUATED IN COLLIN COUNTY, IN THE CITY OF MCKINNEY, TEXAS, AND BEING A PART OF THE MARY STANDIFER SURVEY, ABSTRACT NO. 811, AND BEING A RE-SURVEY OF **OUTLOT 361** AS DESCRIBED IN A DEED FROM HOUSTON HOWARD TO JOHN TYSSELAND, RECORDED IN VOLUME 840, PAGE 348 OF THE COLLIN COUNTY DEED RECORDS, AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

RS-60

BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID PROPERTY SAID POINT BEING IN THE WEST LINE OF SOUTH TENNESSEE STREET SOUTH 10 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 259.7 FEET FROM THE OLD CENTERLINE OF STANDIFER STREET, AN IRON ROD FOUND FOR CORNER.

5-5'

THENCE SOUTH 10 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST, ALONG SAID WEST TIME OF SOUTH TENNESSEE STREET SOUTH A DISTANCE OF 48.00 FEET, AN IRON ROD FOUND FOR CORNER,

THENCE NORTH 79 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 35 SECONDS WEST, LEAVING SAID WEST LINE OF SOUTH TENNESSEE STREET SOUTH A DISTANCE OF 93.50 FEET TO A POINT IN A BOUS ARC POST FOR CORNER;

THENCE NORTH 08 DEGREES 48 MINUTES 23 SECONDS EAST, ALONG AN ESTABLISHED FENCE LINE A DISTANCE OF 48.00 FEET, AN IRON ROD FOUND FOR CORNER;

THENCE SOUTH 79 DEGREES 55 MINUTES 01 SECOND EAST, A DISTANCE OF 94.5 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING AND CONTAINING 0.10355 ACRES OR 4511 SQUARE FEET OF LAND.



Official Public Records Stacey Kemp, County Clerk Collin County, TEXAS 09/10/2010 01:37:58 PM \$24.00 CLUNA 20100910000958970



Spengenp

